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Herds in the Tioga County D.H.I.A. in March 1985 whichproduced a rolling herd average of 650 lbs. or more.

Owner
No. Days In Lbs. Lbs.

Cows Milk Milk FatBrd.
Glenn Bowen
Paul&Emma Machmer
Richard Groover
Stephen E Bolt
MicRealty
Gerald Parker
Theodore Schmelzle
Bernard G Courtney
Douglas W Lawton
Verne W Bowen
Larry & Mary Herman
Randy Parthemer
L&J Holstems
Charles&Dons Porter
Robert L Miller
Thomas Groover
Simalot Holstems
Norman&Gary Jackson
John & Eileen Rieppel
Cortland Wilson
Jotowell Farm
Harold Robson Jr
Jack E Randall
Charles D Groover
John S Bennett
Chris Owlett

19,177
19,231
19,953
19,586 *

17,361
19,044
18,816
18,770
18,817
18,410
17,643 i
19,097 i
17,676 i
18,360 (
17,427 i
17,690 i
18,060 i
17,439 l
18,614 (
17,803 (
17,638 (
17,841 I
17,341 (
16,959 (
17,667 I
16 072 (

THE HIGH PRODUCERS
Cows that produced 750 lbs. of butterfat or more in 305 days
in March 1985 in the Tioga County D.H.I.A

Days In Lbs % Lbs
Age Milk Milk Fat FatName or No

MicRealty
Camay
Capri
Dixie

Bernard G Courtney
82Marc
19Trud

8 7 305 23 419 4 8 1131
911 305 21 930 4 2 914
7 6 305 19 043 4 0 767

8 3 305 25 917 3 6 926
9 9 305 24 785 3 6 880

ROSKAM
Total Processed Rat
THINK QUALITY - NOT QUANTITY

Higher Butterfat Means
Higher Profit

Portable Ear Corn Mill

• Inventory Reduction Sale
• O.2V* more buttarfat
• Mora profit
• More feed per acre

o-L*

*•'1—

•»

■% • Convert your grinder mixer

Roshamp
Mnwywtights

to e roller mixer
• 0.2% more butterfet
• Better gelne

• Incraoood
production

• Cuts cobs Into
odlblo plocos

• Mora food por
ocro

• Build your
own ration

• Control food
coata

Owner

98Hope
94Glad
20Ten

Simalot Holstems
Lea
Jezebel
Susie

Jay Foreman
428
354
416
391

Verne W Bowen
Isabel
Prudenc

Danny E Stevenson
11

Roy A Schanbacher
Marge

Larry & Mary Herman
Annie

Douglas W Lawton
423

Stephen E Bolt
Laura
Sandy

Dean Baity
Glory
Kate

CD&WmLichty
Connie

Tim Webster
Ashley

Barry & Jane Hultz
Jami

Robert Shanley
131

Burdette F Brewer
Margo

Cortland Wilson
Jenifer

Harold Robson Jr
Polly

Gordon M Wood #1
Libya
Spreus

Mike Fritz

4-4
64
4 7
54

3-8
12-4

78 4
John & Jennifer Wheeler

Tulip 6
Robert L Miller

55 7
John S Bennett

Shirley 5
Keith & Walter Owlett

Milly 0
Joseph & Velma Sherman

16 4
War Bern Farm

Melly 5
Charles Neal

9 7
70

Oliver P Butler
Tadilyn

Brenton Bailey
June

2?708
17,314
19,996

23,267
23,907
20,051

24,077
18,556
21,530
18,325

23,211
20,820

22,280

22,552

23,959

18,090

22,403
28,590

17,088
19,408

20,974

22,799

21,334

19,268

21,030

22,369

18 826

20,186

22 609

20 068

Lancaster Farming Saturday, May 4,1985*027

Mark& Lon Sherman
27

Jotowell Farm
Shery

5 9 305 19,840 3 8 762

4 2 291 20 009 3 8 757

CENTRE COUNTY DHIA
March, 1985

The high herd in the Centre County D H I A for March was
Valley Wide Farm, R D 2, Spring Mills The Valley Wide herd of
81 cows had a rolling herd average of 20,412 pounds of milk
and 794 R pounds of butterfat with 87 2 percent days in milk

Richard Tnnca
Jay Flouser
Graham Brothers
Fairbrook Farms
Rodney Reese

51
68

107
91

103

85 6
89 8
846
88 7
88 5

20,308
20,387
20,385
19,741
19,089

Paul Hartle
Stringers Sand Ridge
Joseph Hartle Jr
Evan & Ricky Homan
Glenn & Robin Gorrell
John Ishler
L Thomas Musser
Penn State University
Reesebrook Farms
Jesse& Mary Burkholder

19,440
18,209
19,216
18,899
18,467
19,251
17,670
19,009
18,789
19,615

Bruce Ulmer
Melvin Dutrow
Carl Gates
Franlo-Alken Farms
Paul-Douglas Vonada
Steve & Cindy Lansberry

19,226
19,157
18,305
19,279
17,941
18,755

James Rider
Daniel & William Boob
Peters Farm
Barry Kerstetter

85
68
53
68

18,387
17,269
17,107
18,281

Fred Burris
Murmac Farms
Lynn & Margaret Neer

85 1
87 7
87 7

16,971
18,849
17,325

James Houtz 44 85 1 17,190
George & Ron Zimmerman 33 90 2 17,314
Larry 8 Carl Homan 58 87 1 17,135

* Indicates 3 Times A Day Milking
The ten high individual cow actual production records in

D H I A produced on a two times a day milking in 305 days or
less (unless otherwise indicated) were in the following herds
Valley Wide Farm 23 275
Fairbrook Farms
Richard Tnnca
Jerry Weight
Graham Brothers Farm
Paul Douglas Vonada

23,546
29,762
24,019
25,414
24,672

40
3 1
39
36
3 7

Jerry Weight
Rodney Reese

24,053
23 819

ValleyWide Farm 21 596 4 2 901
Fairbrook Farms 23 691 3 8 900

NOTE All animals and herds are Holstein unless otherwise
noted

CUSTOM MADE
FEED BINS FOR

FARMS FEED MILLS

• Made of 13 gauge Steel
• All welded seams
• Gravity Flow or Auger

Free Estimates

85 6
86 9
88 7
86 7
87 5
85 8
86 7
87 5
904
90 1

1031
932
931
930
915
915
913
909

Hui more informationcontact your local dealer
PENNSYLVANIA

Automatic Farm Systems, Lebanon, PA
Barrett Equipment Co,Smicksburg, PA
Fred Crivellaro, Easton, PA
Dependable MotorCo, Honeybrook, PA
Tom Dunlap, Jersey Shore, PA . .

Erband Henry, New Berlinville, PA
Fickes SiloCo , Newville, PA . .

Joseph M FisherySons, York, PA
S G Lewis and Son, Inc , West Grove, PA
R T Markle Farm Equip., Inc., StateCollege, PA
Marshall Machinery, Inc , Honesdale, PA .

MRSEnterprises, Inc., Hanover, PA
B K Mobile Milling Co., Inc , Paradise, PA
Atleeßebert, Littlestown, PA .

717-274-5333
814-258-8881
215-258-7584
215-273-3131
717-398-1391
215-367-2169
717-776-3129
717-764-0494
215-869-9440
814-237-3141
717-729-7177
717-637-2214
717-687-7574
717-359-5863

Rovendale Supply, Watsontown, PA

Solleoberger SilosCorp., Chambersburg,PA
Stouffer Bros , Inc , Chambersburg, PA
Lloyd Sultzbaugh, Camp Hill, PA
Swope and Bashore, Inc., Myerstown, PA
Tam Agri Corp

,
Dillsburg, PA

Uniontown Farm Equipment, Uniontown, PA
MARYLAND

Arnett’s Garage, Hagerstown, MD .

P & S Equipment, Inc , Street, MD
Trl StateFarm Automation, Hagerstown, MD

•B■mGeorge Heath
717-737-0002

. 717-538-5521
800-232-DALE

717-264-9588
717-263-8424
717-737-4554
717-933-4138
717-432-9738
412-437-9851

301-7334)515

301-452-8521
301-790-3698

Roskamp Mfg., Inc.
2975 Airline Circle
Waterloo, lowa 50703
319 232-6444

Also - Steel Roof Trusses for
Buildings - Portable Hog Buildings
- Bucket Elevators - Grain Augers

Distributors - Flow Pipes &

Accessories

We Sell, Service & Install
Ph: 215-944-7808

STOLTZFUS WELDING SHOP
Owner - Samuel P. Stoltzfus

RD 1011, Dryville Rd.
Fleetwood, PA 19522

305
305
264

305
305
305

305
305
305
305

305
305

287

305

305

305

305
305

305
305

305

305

305

305

305

305 18 583

305

305
305

20,491
23 501

305 17,840

305

305

305

305

305 20 991

305 10,435

305
305

18,958
17 822

305 18 413

302 19 568

38
43
36
4 1

863
845
777

906
782
777

903
800
779
753

882
848

880

872

857

825

823
789

817
763

805

801

796

794

790

786

785

783
750

781

777

775

773

772

768

767

766
755

766

764


